   Aluminium Nitride Thin Film Power Resistor
1773270-4  Rev. A 06/2022 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

A±0.05 B±0.05 W±0.10 E±0.05 F±0.05 PЅ±0.1 PІ±0.1 PЇ±.05 ØDЅ±.05 T±0.05
2.00 3.55 8.00 1.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 2.00 1.55 0.75
How to Order
3503 G 2B 10K F TDF
Common
Part
TCR Size Resistance
value
Tolerance Packaging
3503 – High
Power Thin
Film Chip
Resistor
G – 50ppm 2B - 1206 100R - ϭϬϬΩ
1K0 - ϭϬϬϬΩ
10K – ϭϬ,ϬϬϬΩ
F – 1% TDF – 1K RL
TD – 5K RL